Day
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

2018 2nd/3rd Instructional Game Schedule

Date
May 9th

May 10th
May 10th
May 10th
May 10th
May 12th
May 12th
May 12th
May 12th
May 13th
May 16th
May 17th
May 17th
May 17th
May 17th
May 19th
May 19th
May 19th
May 19th
May 21st
May 21st
May 22nd
May 22nd
May 22nd
May 24th
May 24th
May 24th
May 24th
May 25th
May 25th
May 31st
May 31st
May 31st
May 31st
May 31st
June 2nd
June 2nd
June 2nd
June 2nd
June 2nd
June 3rd
June 6th
June 7th
June 7th

Away
Saucon Valley

Wilson
Bushkill Township
UN White
St. Janes
UN Black
Lower Nazareth
Palisades
Palmer Township
Wilson
Bushkill Township
Lower Nazareth
Northeast
St. Janes
Palmer Township
Bushkill Township
Wilson
Saucon Valley
Williams Township
Palmer Township
Northeast
UN Black
Williams Township
Palisades
UN White
UN Black
St. Janes
Wilson
UN White
Saucon Valley
Bushkill Township
Williams Township
UN Black
Northeast
Palisades
Saucon Valley
Lower Nazareth
UN White
St. Janes
Wilson
Palisades
UN White
Williams Township
Lower Nazareth

Home
Palisades

Williams Township
Lower Nazareth
UN Black
Palmer Township
Bushkill Township
UN White
Northeast
Williams Township
St. Janes
UN White
UN Black
Wilson
Williams Township
Saucon Valley
Northeast
Lower Nazareth
UN Black
Palisades
Bushkill Township
Lower Nazareth
St. Janes
Saucon Valley
Wilson
Northeast
Williams Township
Palisades
Palmer Township
Palmer Township
Lower Nazareth
St. Janes
UN White
Wilson
Saucon Valley
Palmer Township
Bushkill Township
Williams Township
Palisades
UN Black
Northeast
Saucon Valley
St. Janes
Bushkill Township
Northeast

Location
Revere AA #2

Wms Elementary School
Township Park #6
Tuskes Park #1
Labarre Park
Bushkill Park #4
Tuskes Park #2
Northeast #2
Wms Elementary School
N.D. JV Field
Clippers #2
Clippers #2
Avona #2
Wms Elementary School
Southeastern Park
Northeast #2
Township Park #6
Clipper #2
Revere AA #2
Bushkill Park #4
Township Park #6
N.D. JV Field
Southeastern Park
Avona #2
Northeast #2
Wms Elementary School
Revere AA #2
Labarre Park
Labarre Park
Township Park #6
N.D. JV Field
Clippers #2
Avona #2
Southeastern Park
Labarre Park
Bushkill Park #4
Wms Elementary School
Revere AA #2
Tuskes Park #1
Northeast #2
Southeastern Park
N.D. JV Field
Bushkill Park #4
Northeast #2

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
11.00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM



Day
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday

2018 2nd/3rd Instructional Game Schedule

Date
June 7th

June 9th
June 9th
June 9th
June 9th
June 9th
June 12th
June 14th
June 14th
June 14th
June 14th
June 14th
June 16th
June 16th
June 16th
June 16th
June 18th

Away
UN Black

Bushkill Township
St. Janes
Saucon Valley
Palisades
Palmer Township
Northeast
St. Janes
Lower Nazareth
Northeast
Williams Township
Wilson
Lower Nazareth
UN Black
Palmer Township
Williams Township
Saucon Valley

Home
Palmer Township

Wilson
Lower Nazareth
UN White
UN Black
Northeast
UN Black
Bushkill Township
Palmer Township
UN White
Palisades
Saucon Valley
Bushkill Township
UN White
Palisades
Wilson
St. Janes

Location
Labarre Park

Avona #2
Township Park #6
Clippers #2
Tuskes Park #2
Northeast #2
Tuskes Park #1
Bushkill Park #4
Labarre Park
Clippers #2
Revere AA #2
Southeastern Park
Bushkill Park #4
Tuskes Park #1
Revere AA #2
Avona #2
N.D. JV Field

Time
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM



