## 2018 2nd/3rd Instructional Game Schedule

			**		<b>—</b> •
Day	Date New Oth	Away	Home	<b>Location</b> Revere AA #2	Time
Wednesday	May 9th	Saucon Valley Wilson	Palisades Williams Township		6:00 PM 6:00 PM
Thursday Thursday	May 10th May 10th	Bushkill Township	Williams Township  Lower Nazareth	Wms Elementary School Township Park #6	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 10th	UN White	UN Black	Tuskes Park #1	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 10th	St. Janes	Palmer Township	Labarre Park	6:00 PM
Saturday	May 12th	UN Black	Bushkill Township	Bushkill Park #4	1:00 PM
Saturday	May 12th	Lower Nazareth	UN White	Tuskes Park #2	1:00 PM
Saturday	May 12th	Palisades	Northeast	Northeast #2	1:00 PM
Saturday	May 12th	Palmer Township	Williams Township	Wms Elementary School	1:00 PM
Sunday	May 13th	Wilson	St. Janes	N.D. JV Field	1:30 PM
Wednesday	May 16th	Bushkill Township	UN White	Clippers #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 17th	Lower Nazareth	UN Black	Clippers #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 17th	Northeast	Wilson	Avona #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 17th	St. Janes	Williams Township	Wms Elementary School	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 17th	Palmer Township	Saucon Valley	Southeastern Park	6:00 PM
Saturday	May 19th	Bushkill Township	Northeast	Northeast #2	1:00 PM
Saturday	May 19th	Wilson	Lower Nazareth	Township Park #6	11:00 AM
Saturday	May 19th	Saucon Valley	UN Black	Clipper #2	9:00 AM
Saturday	May 19th	Williams Township	Palisades	Revere AA #2	1:00 PM
Monday	May 21st	Palmer Township	Bushkill Township	Bushkill Park #4	6:00 PM
Monday	May 21st	Northeast	Lower Nazareth	Township Park #6	6:00 PM
Tuesday	May 22nd	UN Black	St. Janes	N.D. JV Field	6:00 PM
Tuesday	May 22nd	Williams Township	Saucon Valley	Southeastern Park	6:00 PM
Tuesday	May 22nd	Palisades	Wilson	Avona #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 24th	UN White	Northeast	Northeast #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 24th	UN Black	Williams Township	Wms Elementary School	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 24th	St. Janes	Palisades	Revere AA #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 24th	Wilson	Palmer Township	Labarre Park	6:00 PM
Friday	May 25th	UN White	Palmer Township	Labarre Park	6:00 PM
Friday	May 25th	Saucon Valley	Lower Nazareth	Township Park #6	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 31st	Bushkill Township	St. Janes	N.D. JV Field	6:00 PM
-	May 31st	·	UN White		
Thursday	•	Williams Township UN Black		Clippers #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 31st		Wilson	Avona #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 31st	Northeast	Saucon Valley	Southeastern Park	6:00 PM
Thursday	May 31st	Palisades	Palmer Township	Labarre Park	6:00 PM
Saturday	June 2nd	Saucon Valley	Bushkill Township	Bushkill Park #4	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 2nd	Lower Nazareth	Williams Township	Wms Elementary School	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 2nd	UN White	Palisades	Revere AA #2	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 2nd	St. Janes	UN Black	Tuskes Park #1	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 2nd	Wilson	Northeast	Northeast #2	1:00 PM
Sunday			0 / - 11 -	Southeastern Park	2.00 DM
Curiday	June 3rd	Palisades	Saucon Valley	Southeastern Faik	3:00 PM
Wednesday	June 3rd June 6th	Palisades UN White	Saucon valley St. Janes	N.D. JV Field	6:00 PM
-			•		

## 2018 2nd/3rd Instructional Game Schedule

Day	Date	Away	Home	Location	Time
Thursday	June 7th	UN Black	Palmer Township	Labarre Park	6:00 PM
Saturday	June 9th	Bushkill Township	Wilson	Avona #2	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 9th	St. Janes	Lower Nazareth	Township Park #6	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 9th	Saucon Valley	UN White	Clippers #2	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 9th	Palisades	UN Black	Tuskes Park #2	3:00 PM
Saturday	June 9th	Palmer Township	Northeast	Northeast #2	1:00 PM
Tuesday	June 12th	Northeast	UN Black	Tuskes Park #1	6:00 PM
Thursday	June 14th	St. Janes	Bushkill Township	Bushkill Park #4	6:00 PM
Thursday	June 14th	Lower Nazareth	Palmer Township	Labarre Park	6:00 PM
Thursday	June 14th	Northeast	UN White	Clippers #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	June 14th	Williams Township	Palisades	Revere AA #2	6:00 PM
Thursday	June 14th	Wilson	Saucon Valley	Southeastern Park	6:00 PM
Saturday	June 16th	Lower Nazareth	Bushkill Township	Bushkill Park #4	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 16th	UN Black	UN White	Tuskes Park #1	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 16th	Palmer Township	Palisades	Revere AA #2	1:00 PM
Saturday	June 16th	Williams Township	Wilson	Avona #2	1:00 PM
Monday	June 18th	Saucon Valley	St. Janes	N.D. JV Field	6:00 PM